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Jeff	Bridges https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeff-bridges-174843/movies
Garrett	Hedlund https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/garrett-hedlund-298371/movies
Serinda	Swan https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/serinda-swan-1369516/movies
Beau	Garrett https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/beau-garrett-236574/movies
è©¹å§†å£«Â·å¼—
è​Šæ​© https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%A9%B9%E5%A7%86%E5%A3%AB%C2%B7%E5%BC%97%E8%90%8A%E6%81%A9-535507/movies

Belinda
Montgomery https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/belinda-montgomery-532283/movies

ä¸¹è«¾åˆ©Â·ç¾…
å¾· https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%B8%B9%E8%AB%BE%E5%88%A9%C2%B7%E7%BE%85%E5%BE%B7-1859070/movies

Catherine	Lough
Haggquist https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catherine-lough-haggquist-11855106/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%85%8B%E9%87%8C%E6%96%AF%E8%92%82%E5%B0%BC%C2%B7%E4%BA%9A%E5%BD%93%E6%96%AF-
16149374/movies

Michael	Sheen https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-sheen-298276/movies
é›…é›…Â·é​”å…‹æ–
¯å¡” https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%9B%85%E9%9B%85%C2%B7%E9%81%94%E5%85%8B%E6%96%AF%E5%A1%94-260211/movies

Bruce	Boxleitner https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bruce-boxleitner-356156/movies
åŸºåˆ©å®‰Â·å¢¨è​² https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%9F%BA%E5%88%A9%E5%AE%89%C2%B7%E5%A2%A8%E8%8F%B2-202589/movies
å​²è’‚èŠ¬Â·æ​Žæ–
¯æŸ​æ	¼

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8F%B2%E8%92%82%E8%8A%AC%C2%B7%E6%9D%8E%E6%96%AF%E6%9F%8F%E6%A0%BC-
1378661/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%A5%A7%E5%88%A9%E7%B6%AD%E4%BA%9E%C2%B7%E9%AD%8F%E7%88%BE%E5%BE%B7-
200355/movies

Jeffrey	Nordling https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeffrey-nordling-1465235/movies
è	¢æœ‹å…‹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E8%A0%A2%E6%9C%8B%E5%85%8B-185828/movies
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